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Hartchrom-Turbinendiamantfeile, rund

Description

Diamond turbine file, premium quality.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

1711131
TF 6240/D46
8718242046107

68042100

TCE Diamant gereedschap

TCE

oD
Grit
Shape

Code. picto

2446558
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0,5 mm

40 mm

70 mm

T mm

D46

Round

RO
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